

---

## LEGUME

I.D.: 92401233

---

Data  
publicarii 23.01.24

Coduri CPV 15300000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.194,50 RON - 1.194,50 RON

---

Descriere: MORCOVI 10X5.05=50.46 PATRUNJEL RADACINA 5X10.09=50.46 PASTARNAC 5X8.26=41.28  
TELINA 3X8.26=24.77 CARTOFI 50X3.67=183.49 MERE 40X4.59=183.49 BANANE  
40X7.34=293.58 VARZA MURATA 25X7.34=183.49 ARDEI ROSU 10X13.76=137.61 CEAPA  
10X4.59=45.87

---